

14th November, 2022

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, NSE Building,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400 051

Trading Symbol: SERVOTECH

Sub.: Newspaper Clippings for Extracts of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of Newspaper Clippings of the Extracts of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022.

The extracts of the financial results are also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.servotech.in.

Kindly take the above information on record and oblige.

Thanking You,

FOR SERVOTECH POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED


PRIYA PANDEY
COMPANY SECRETARY
ICSI MEMBERSHIP NO: A35815



Encl: as above

Servotech Power Systems Limited

CIN : L31200DL2004PLC129379

REGISTERED OFFICE : 806, 8th Floor, Crown Heights, Hotel Crown Plaza, Sector-10, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085

PLANT AND R&D : 76A, Sector-57, Kundli Industrial Area, Sonapat, Haryana- 131028

Tel No : 011-41130158, ● Sales : +91 9717691800, ● Email : servotech@servotechindia.com, Website : www.servotech.in

"FORM NO. INC-26"
(Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)
BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT, NORTHERN REGION
In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013, and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the matter of
TARGET TECH & CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
(CIN : U45100UP2018PTC109032)
having its registered office at A 2, MIG Sector 93, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201304, India
.....Petitioner
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government, under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on **Friday, 11th November, 2022** to enable the company to change its Registered office from "State of Uttar Pradesh" to "State of Karnataka."
Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the **MCA 21 portal (www.mca.gov.in)** by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, at the address Ministry of Corporate Affairs, B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi -110003, Delhi within fourteen days of the date of publication with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below.
A 2, MIG Sector 93, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201304, India
For and on behalf of the Applicant
M/s. **TARGET TECH & CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED**
Sd/-
Prasanna Kumar
Date : Noida, U.P. 12.11.2022
Place : 12.11.2022
DIN : 08067130

Classifieds

PROPERTY

PLOT FOR SALE

PLOT FOR SALE AT LOWER PAREL - 1 ACRE, PART TENANT-ED, SUITED BEST FOR GRADE A+ OFFICES DEVELOPMENT. SEND EO: 38BLVD@GMAIL.COM

0070811495-1

IMPORTANT
Whist care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Servotech Power Systems Limited
CIN: L31200DL2004PLC129379
REGISTERED OFFICE: 806, 8th FLOOR, CROWN HEIGHTS, HOTEL CROWN PLAZA, SECTOR 10, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085 | **Tel No :** 011-41117658
Email: investor.relations@servotechindia.com | **Website:** www.servotech.in

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30th September, 2022

Sl No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	7,230.47	5,171.74	14,425.25
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	151.83	239.07	558.94
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	151.83	239.07	558.94
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	113.61	167.83	405.77
5	Paid-up equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- each)	1,866.54	1,831.79	1,866.54
6	Other equity as per balance sheet	2,873.54	2,114.58	2,760.48
7	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualized):			
(a)	Basic ₹	0.61	0.91	2.17
(b)	Diluted ₹	0.61	0.91	2.21

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited consolidated financial results for the half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the half year ended 30th September, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.servotech.in under Investor section and on the NSE website i.e. www.nseindia.com
2. The Key Standalone financial information is as under:

Sl No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	7,059.99	5,102.79	13,426.42
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	156.20	229.69	506.30
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	116.88	160.06	366.36

For Servotech Power Systems Limited
Sd/-
Raman Bhatia
Managing Director
DIN : 00153827
Date: 12.11.2022
Place: New Delhi

PRITI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED							
PLOT NO.F-43, BASNI IST PHASE, JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN- 342001 INDIA PHONE: 91-291-2435699 Mobile: 91-9314225699 E-MAIL: g.d.lohiya@gmail.com CIN: L36994RJ2017PLC058454 https://www.pritihome.com							
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30September 2022							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Quarter ended 30/06/2022	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Half Year 30/09/2022	Half Year 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1268.89	1289.62	1386.48	2558.51	2553.15	5725.43
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	154.81	218.26	142.81	373.07	298.33	605.13
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	154.81	218.26	142.81	373.07	298.33	605.13
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	111.83	157.69	109.30	269.52	221.53	437.50
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	111.83	157.69	109.30	269.52	221.53	437.50
6.	Equity Share Capital	1037.73	1037.73	259.43	1037.73	259.43	1037.73
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1164.77
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:		1.08	1.52	1.05	2.60	2.13	4.22
2. Diluted:		1.08	1.52	1.05	2.60	2.13	4.22

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at (<https://www.pritihome.com/investor/>) And website of Priti International Limited at (<https://www.pritihome.com/investor/>)
2. The unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board at their meeting held on November 12, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 12, 2022.

FOR PRITI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SD/-
PRITI LOHIYA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 07789249
Date: 12/11/2022
Place: Jodhpur

SUPER TANNERY LIMITED
CIN No.: L19131UP1984PLC00621
Regd. Office: 187/170, Jajmau Road, Kanpur - 208 010 (U.P.);
Ph.: +91 7522000370/71, Fax: +91 512 2460792, Email: share@supertannery.com, Web: www.supertannery.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022							
(₹ in Lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED	
		Three Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	6,314.65	5,525.00	5,805.27	11,839.65	6,375.63	11,831.26
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	458.57	414.58	367.47	873.15	453.47	870.39
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	220.26	141.99	167.09	362.25	214.93	358.69
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	220.26	141.99	167.09	362.25	214.93	358.69
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	223.01	99.99	120.27	323.00	217.44	319.20
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period.	2.52	5.92	4.35	8.44	2.52	8.44
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/-each) (Not Annualized *)						
I.	Before Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.21	0.09	0.11	0.30	0.20	0.30
II.	After Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.21	0.09	0.11	0.30	0.20	0.30

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites:- www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.supertannery.com. 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter. The said financial results of the Parent Company and its subsidiaries [together referred as the "Group"] have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110 – Consolidated financial statements".

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Itikharul Amin
Managing Director
DI N No. 00037424
Place : Kanpur
Dated : November 12, 2022

DEMAND NOTICE		
Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised Officer of IFL Home Finance Ltd. (IFL HFL) (Formerly known as India. Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:-		
Name of the Borrower(s), Guarantor (s)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Description of secured asset (immovable property)
Mr. Mohd Asif Khan, Prime Packaging, Mrs. Sadiya Ali Ahmed Khan (Prospect No 817822)	08-Nov-2022 Rs. 28,18,248/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat No F-01 First Floor Yusuf Tower Constructed, Over The Plot No 34 Part Of Kharsa No 850 And 899, Super Built-up area admeasuring 1042 Sq. Ft., Situated At Ehsan Nagar Colony, Ismailgarh Ward Ismailgarh, Lucknow, 226001, Uttar Pradesh, India
Mr. Mohd Suleman, Mrs. Aisha Bano, Falak Electric Works (Prospect No 815829)	08-Nov-2022 Rs. 17,39,807/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Seven Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Plot No 7 And 8, Kharsa No 197 And 199 Ka Mirjuma, Land area admeasuring 375 Sq. Ft., Situated At Haiderganj Jaid Ward Balakganj, Lucknow, 226003, Uttar Pradesh, India
If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IFL HFL as aforesaid, IFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers. For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office : IFL HFL 1017, Tenth Floor, Cyber Heights, TC 2/2 and TC 5/5, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow - 226 010 for Corporate Office: IFL Tower, Plot No: 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-V Gurugao, Haryana.		
Place: Lucknow Date: 14.11.2022		Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd

"FORM NO. INC-26"
(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)
ADVERTISMENT FOR CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OF THE COMPANY FROM "NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI" TO "STATE OF HARYANA"
BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT (POWER DELEGATED TO HON'BLE REGIONAL DIRECTOR) NORTHERN REGION, DELHI IN THE MATTER OF SUB-SECTIONS(4) OF SECTION 13 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2013 AND CLAUSE (A) OF SUB-RULES (5) OF RULE 30 OF THE COMPANIES (INCORPORATION) RULES, 2014
AND
IN THE MATTER OF TRILOK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN : U45200DL2008PTC178474)
HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT S-332, GROUND FLOOR, GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI-110048
.....PETITIONER/APPLICANT
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make an application to the Central Government (Regional Director) under Section 12(5) & 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of the Alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting held on 3rd November 2022 to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to "State of Haryana".
Any person whose interest in the above Company is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the Registered office of the Company may deliver either on the **MCA-21portal (www.mca.gov.in)** by filing an investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, Delhi, at the address, B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110003 within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:
S-332, GROUND FLOOR, GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI-110048
For and on behalf of the TRILOK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
DATE : 12.11.2022
PLACE : DELHI
KARAN MALIK
DIRECTOR
DIN No. 01404829
R/o: 7/15, WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110008

BRIGHTCOM GROUP LIMITED
(NSE & BSE - BCG)
Regd. Office: Floor: 5, Fairfield by Marriott, Road No: 2, Nanakramguda, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032, India.
CIN: L64203TG1999PLC030996, Tel: +91 40 6744 9910, Fax: +91 22 6645 9677, www.brightcomgroup.com, email: ir@brightcomgroup.com

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Sep-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-Sep-2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31-Mar-2022 (audited)	Quarter ended 30-Sep-2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-Sep-2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-Sep-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31-Mar-2022 (audited)	Year ended 31-Mar-2022 (audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11,036.98	8,998.99	20,268.98	17,802.75	36,455.01	168,042.81	110,385.76	315,788.86	501,736.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	113.11	36.17	198.07	283.67	377.06	44,469.88	28,961.02	83,134.88	43,588.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax; (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	113.11	36.17	198.07	283.67	377.06	44,469.88	28,961.02	83,134.88	43,588.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax; (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	59.73	19.86	115.44	131.79	171.57	32,068.02	21,214.66	59,791.70	91,220.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	296.79	13.69	600.73	188.95	342.77	48,371.01	20,833.31	94,545.24	103,484.46
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	40,358.44	20,832.66	40,358.44	20,832.66	40,358.44	20,832.66	40,358.44	20,832.66	40,358.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				121,617.44					489,090.59
8	Securities Premium Account	72,831.23	21,074.34	72,831.23	21,074.34	72,831.23	72,831.23	21,074.34	72,831.23	72,831.23
9	Networth	156,522.84	86,893.68	156,522.84	86,893.68	161,975.88	617,940.52	386,297.25	617,940.52	529,449.03
10	Earning per share (for continued and discontinued operations) (Face Value of Rs.2/-each)(not annualised)									
1)	Basic	0.003	0.002	0.006	0.013	0.010	1.59	2.04	2.96	3.05
2)	Diluted	0.003	0.002	0.006	0.013	0.010	1.59	2.03	2.96	3.04

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (URL of the filings: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.brightcomgroup.com)
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12th November 2022.
2. The above interim financial results have been prepared from the Interim financial statements, which are prepared in accordance with Ind AS notified under the companies (Indian accounting standards) rules 2015.
3. The Company operates in two segments i.e., Digital Marketing and Software Development.
4. The figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.
Date: 12.11.2022
Place: Hyderabad

SAYAJI HOTELS LIMITED
CIN: L51100TN1982PLC124332
Regd. Office : F1, C2 Sivavel Apartment, 2, Alagappa Nagar, Zamin Pallavaram, Chennai-600 117 (Tamil Nadu)
Phone : 044-29871174, Email: cs@sajajigroup.com, Website: www.sajajihotels.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Half Year / Quarter ended on 30th September, 2022

Half Year / Quarter ended on 30th September, 2022										(₹ in Lakhs except figures of EPS)	
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended			
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)		
1	Total income from operation (net)	5230.01	3,654.21	11,197.78	4,684.78	5,272.28	3,704.57	11,294.70	4,758.02		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,821.93	2,044.20	4,104.07	1,196.19	425.39	223.76	1,671.90	(682.65)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,821.93	2,044.20	4,104.07	1,196.19	649.45	330.09	2,373.82	2,817.02		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,878.24	1,494.55	3,404.77	908.18	628.46	(297.65)	1,592.89	1,906.24		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,879.16	1,491.91	3,422.20	922.09	627.29	(291.06)	1,581.98	1,897.39		
6	Equity Share Capital	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80	1,751.80		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	Basic:	10.58	8.36	19.15	4.84	3.44	(1.87)	8.81	10.54		
	Diluted:	10.58	8.36	19.15	4.84	3.44	(1.87)	8.81	10.54		

